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INNSBRUCK SWIMMEETING 2024
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

400 Stile Libero

Innsbruck, Domenica 12/05/2024 - 10:52

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser.

Ragazzi - F
1 7 1
22 2 1
3 3 2
42 6 2
5 8 2
6° 7 3
77 5 3
8 3 3
9° 2 4
100 1 3
11° 8 3
12 7 4
13° 4 5
14° 5 5
Juniores - F
© 3 1
22 5 2
3 1 1
42 8 1
5° 4 3
6° 4 2
o2 2
g8 1 2
9° 4 4
10° 3 5
11° 3 4
12° 5 4
13° 6 4
Cadetti - F
© 6 1
22 7 2
3 2 3
Senior - F
1 4 1
22 5 1
3 6 3

Atleta

FEURSTEIN EMMA
BETTINI COSTANZA
MIHURKO ANTONIA
KAINDL LOTTA
CORATELLI ILARIA
BRUNNER ZOE
MAIORELLA MARTINA
GUTH ARMELLA
TRENKWALDER MIA
MARX SOPHIA
KOLLER KIM

TELLIAN SARAH
SCHATZ SOFIA
BLAUKOVITSCH MARIA

FABI MARTINA
BISINELLI CAMILLA
WALDER LILITH
BRENNER SISSI
SAILER MONA

FABI ALESSIA
TURATO AGATA
FRITSCH LINDA MARIA
TURANOVIC ALINA
LAIMER EMMA
HUBER JOHANNA
ULM PAULA
YORULMAZ YAREN

DALL'O' MINERVA
EICHHOLZER SOPHIE
VELKAVRH JARIN

BIANUCCI AURORA
CASTORI CLOTILDE
FRITZ CHIARA

Batteria

Anno

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

2007
2007
2007

1998
2005
2000

Societa

TS Dornbirn

NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
SU citynet Hall
BOLZANO NUOTO

SU citynet Hall

Tiroler Wassersportverein
VfL Kaufering

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein

BOLZANO NUOTO

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
Tiroler Wassersportverein

WSV St.Johann in Tirol

Tiroler Wassersportverein
BOLZANO NUOTO

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
TS Dornbirn

SU citynet Hall

SU citynet Hall

TS Dornbirn

TS Dornbirn

SU citynet Hall

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
Tiroler Wassersportverein
TS Dornbirn

NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE
LIB NUOTO RAVENNA
SC IKB Innsbruck

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Tempo Pti

04:54.77
04:57.26
05:13.04
05:15.88
05:17.39
05:18.59
05:27.31
05:27.37
05:35.92
05:39.17
05:47.60
05:57.75
05:59.81
06:09.48

04:55.24
04:55.99
05:00.69
05:01.63
05:05.53
05:07.61
05:10.51
05:17.52
05:25.59
05:37.96
05:41.53
05:46.13
05:46.21

04:56.95
05:20.26
05:42.74

04:34.56
04:51.67
05:17.71

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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